OFFICE OF THE BISHOP

2-4

9-10

11

12

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

Ohio

St. Nazianz
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Indianapolis

Sturgeon Bay

Brussels

Green Bay
Ledgeview

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Oshkosh
Kimberly

Green Bay
Green Bay

Casco
Manitowoc

DIOCESE OF GREEN BAY
P.O. Box 23825 « Green Bay, WI 54305-3825 « 920-272-8194 « FAX 920-435-1330

BISHOP RICKEN’S CALENDAR
JANUARY 2020

Encounter Ministries Conference

Mass and Blessing of Adoration Chapel at St. Gregory Church (10:00 a.m.)
Mass at St. Joseph Chapel (11:30 a.m.)

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Disciples of Christ — Roman Catholic Dialogue Meeting

Confirmation Mass at St. Joseph Church with Corpus Christi Parish, Sturgeon Bay,
Holy Name of Mary Parish, Maplewood and SS Peter and Paul Parish, Institute (4:00 p.m.)

Mass and Pastor Installation at St. Francis and St. Mary’s Church (8:30 a.m.)

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus
Respect Life Mass — March for Life Send Off at St. Mary’s Church (5:00 p.m.)

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Confirmation Mass at Most Blessed Sacrament Church with St. Jude Parish (12:00 p.m.)
Confirmation Mass at Holy Spirit Church (9:30 a.m.)

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus
Mass at St. Joseph Chapel (11:30 a.m.)

Catholic Schools Week Mass at Holy Trinity Church (10:00 a.m.)
Confirmation Mass at St. Francis of Assisi Church with St. Thomas the Apostle Parish,
Newton (6:00 p.m.)



30

31

Green Bay
Green Bay

Green Bay
Green Bay

Catholic Schools Week Mass at Notre Dame Academy
Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Catholic Schools Week Mass and Blessing of Statue at St. John Paul Il Classical School
Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus



