

DIOCESE OF GREEN BAY

P.O. Box 23825 • Green Bay, WI 54305-3825 • 920-272-8194 • FAX 920-435-1330

BISHOP RICKEN'S CALENDAR JANUARY 2020

2-4	Ohio	Encounter Ministries Conference
5	St. Nazianz	Mass and Blessing of Adoration Chapel at St. Gregory Church (10:00 a.m.)
6	Green Bay	Mass at St. Joseph Chapel (11:30 a.m.)
7	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
8	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
9-10	Indianapolis	Disciples of Christ – Roman Catholic Dialogue Meeting
11	Sturgeon Bay	Confirmation Mass at St. Joseph Church with Corpus Christi Parish, Sturgeon Bay, Holy Name of Mary Parish, Maplewood and SS Peter and Paul Parish, Institute (4:00 p.m.
12	Brussels	Mass and Pastor Installation at St. Francis and St. Mary's Church (8:30 a.m.)
21	Green Bay Ledgeview	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus Respect Life Mass – March for Life Send Off at St. Mary's Church (5:00 p.m.)
22	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
23	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
24	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
25	Oshkosh	Confirmation Mass at Most Blessed Sacrament Church with St. Jude Parish (12:00 p.m.)
26	Kimberly	Confirmation Mass at Holy Spirit Church (9:30 a.m.)
28	Green Bay Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus Mass at St. Joseph Chapel (11:30 a.m.)
29	Casco Manitowoc	Catholic Schools Week Mass at Holy Trinity Church (10:00 a.m.) Confirmation Mass at St. Francis of Assisi Church with St. Thomas the Apostle Parish, Newton (6:00 p.m.)

30	Green Bay Green Bay	Catholic Schools Week Mass at Notre Dame Academy Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
31	Green Bay Green Bay	Catholic Schools Week Mass and Blessing of Statue at St. John Paul II Classical School Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus